
40

R385

74
0

740

R350

8 x M20

320
385

23
0

40
0

8 x  20

0°

29
2,
5°

247,5°

157,
5°

202,5°

112
,5
°

67,5°

32,5°

327
,5°

02
revision:

www.yaskawa.eu.com

dimension:
740x740x40 mm

MicNaeb
 
 
 
 

2023-12-04 AndLoes2023-12-04
 
 
 
  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

aprv. by:aprv. date:rev.by:rev.date:
added pin holes
revision text:

02
rev:

title / description:

0001064424-100
drawing-no.:

SAP EMEA no:

CO
NF

ID
EN

TI
AL

! T
he

 r
ep

ro
du

ct
io
n,
 d

is
tr

ib
ut

io
n 

an
d 

ut
ili
za

tio
n 

of
 t

hi
s 

do
cu

me
nt

 a
s 

we
ll 

as
 t

he
 c

om
mu

ni
ca

tio
n 

of
 it

s
co

nt
en

ts
 t
o 

ot
he

rs
 w

ith
ou

t 
ex

pr
es

s 
au

th
or

iz
at

io
n 

is
 p

ro
hi
bi
te

d.
 O

ff
en

de
rs

 w
ill
 b

e 
he

ld
 l
ia
bl
e 

fo
r 
th

e
pa

ym
en

t 
of

 d
am

ag
es

. A
ll 

rig
ht

s 
re

se
rv

ed
 in

 t
he

 e
ve

nt
 o

f 
th

e 
gr

an
t 
of

 a
 p

at
en

t,
 u

til
ity

 m
od

el
 o

r 
de

si
gn

2/3

A22023-09-22 SteSteh
MicNaeb2023-09-22
MicNaeb2023-09-21

drawn:
approved:

created:

1:5

sheet:

M
base plate, robot

status:
Released

SAP AH no:
232020

CA
D2

D-
dr

aw
in
g 

fil
en

am
e:
 0

00
10
64

42
4-

10
0,
 v

er
si
on

: 0
2.
2,
  

la
st

 v
is
ua

liz
ed

: 1
8.
01
.2
02

4 
09

:12
:11

;/
/ 

  
 C

AD
-3

D-
mo

de
l 
fil

en
am

e:
 0

00
10
64

42
4-

10
0,
 v

er
si
on

: 0
2.
1, 

la
st

 s
av

ed
: 1

8.
01
.2
02

4 
09

:11
:4
6 

//
 d

ra
wi
ng

 f
ra

me
 d

at
e:
 2

02
3-

05
-1
7

139,759 kg
weight:A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

12

12

11

11

10

10

9

9

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

where nothing else
is indicated:
tolerances: DIN ISO 2768-mH
welding: DIN EN ISO 13920-A
edges: DIN EN ISO 13715

-0,3
-0,5 +0,3


	Sheet2
	Drawing View64
	Drawing View67
	Drawing View68


